2 OXFORDSHIRE
Yy COUNTY COUNCIL

County Council
Tuesday, 12 September 2023
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Item: 11

Vote on Amendment

YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL

37

19
54

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

CHO 0
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield

Vice-

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke
Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker
Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton

Page 1

Agenda Annex

VOTE

NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES



49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Vote on motion

YES

ABSTAIN

NO

TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

56

56

Charlie Hicks

Ian Corkin

George Reynolds
Tony Ilot

Juliette Ash

David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods
Kevin Bulmer

as amended

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

O J o U1 DN O

Nej

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
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YES
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES



32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 6l
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
Item: 12
Vote that
YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL
CHO 0
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

ITan Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker

Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Ian Middleton
Charlie Hicks

Ian Corkin

George Reynolds
Tony Ilot
Juliette Ash
David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods
Kevin Bulmer

the question now be put

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant
Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller
Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Vote on motion

YES

ABSTAIN

NO

TOTAL

52

Mark Cherry

Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton

Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker

Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton
Charlie Hicks

Ian Corkin

George Reynolds
Tony Ilot
Juliette Ash
David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods
Kevin Bulmer
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YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO

ABSTAIN
YES

YES

YES

NO

YES
YES
ABSTAIN
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO

YES

NO
NO

YES



THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
DELEGATE INFORMATION

MIC CARD
CHO 0
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker
Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton
Charlie Hicks
Ian Corkin
George Reynolds
Tony Ilot
Juliette Ash
David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
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VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

ABSTAIN
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES



58 58
59 59
60 60
6l 6l
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
Item: 13

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Vote on motion

YES

ABSTAIN

NO

TOTAL

51

51

Freddie wvan Mierlo

Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods

Kevin Bulmer

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
DELEGATE INFORMATION

MIC CARD
CHO 0
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy
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YES
YES
YES

YES

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
6l 6l
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
Item: 14

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson

Liam Walker

Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton
Charlie Hicks

Ian Corkin

George Reynolds
Tony Ilot

Juliette Ash

David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods
Kevin Bulmer

Vote on amendment

YES

ABSTAIN

NO

TOTAL

13

35
48

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
DELEGATE INFORMATION

MIC CARD
CHO 0
2 2

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield

Vice-

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke
Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

VOTE

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES



19 19

20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 6l
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
Vote that
YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL
CHO 0
2 2

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

the question now be put

39
0
3

42

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker
Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton
Charlie Hicks
Ian Corkin
George Reynolds
Tony Ilot
Juliette Ash
David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods

Kevin Bulmer
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YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES

YES
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

YES
YES



O 1 o U1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

O 1 o Ul

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker
Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
Mark Lygo

John Howson

Tan Middleton
Charlie Hicks
Ian Corkin
George Reynolds
Tony Ilot
Juliette Ash
David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
NO

NO

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO

YES
YES

YES
YES



64 64
65 65
66 66

Cllr

Cllr Nigel Champken-Woods

Cllr

Vote on motion

YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD
CHO 0
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45

46

46

Jane Murphy

Kevin Bulmer

DELEGATE INFORMATION

Chair - Cllr Felix Bloomfield
Vice-Chair - Cllr Alison Rooke

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Andrew Gant

Pete Sudbury
Glynis Phillips
Calum Miller

Liz Brighouse
Liz Leffman
Robin Bennett
Judy Roberts
Mohamed Fadlalla
Nathan Ley
Bethia Thomas
Mark Cherry
Eddie Reeves
Donna Ford

David Bartholomew
Yvonne Constance
Ted Fenton
Kieron Mallon
Jane Hanna

Geoff Saul

Roz Smith

Duncan Enright
Tim Bearder
Michael O'Connor
Kate Gregory
Richard Webber
Andrew Coles
Sally Povolotsky
Bob Johnston
Imade Edosomwan
Neil Fawcett
Trish Elphinstone
Dan Levy

Ian Snowdon

Nick Leverton
Michael Waine
Nigel Simpson
Liam Walker
Arash Fatemian
Nick Field-Johnson
Andrew Graham
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VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES



46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr
Cllr

Mark Lygo

John Howson

Ian Middleton
Charlie Hicks

Ian Corkin

George Reynolds
Tony Ilot

Juliette Ash

David Rouane
Damian Haywood
Jenny Hannaby
Freddie van Mierlo
Brad Baines
Susanna Pressel
Hannah Banfield
Stefan Gawrysiak
Les Sibley

Jane Murphy

Nigel Champken-Woods
Kevin Bulmer

Page 11

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
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